CE00195

Venlk-Axia

Vent-Axia Limited

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY i

Reference Number: CE00195
Issue: A 0909

Product Name(s)/Description:
Lo-carbon Sentinel kinetic B & V Wholehouse heat recovery units

" Model Name(s)  Part Number(s)

Lo-carbon Sentinel KineticB | 438222
_Lo-carbon Sentinel KineticV. 438342

To which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following standard(s) or other
normative document(s) as identified.

EN60335-2-80: 2003
EN60335-1:2002
EN55014-1:2006
[EN55014-2:1997
EN61000-3-2:2006
EN61000-3-3:2000
EN50366:2003

Following the provisions of Directive(s) as appropriate.

' Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC |
' Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 89/336/EEC (2004/108/EC) i
' RoHS Di'r;ct?e _u_s;oT!;a_z;rt_:lous substances 2002/95/EC |

WEEE Waste electrical and electronic equipment 2002/96/EC |

Lee Austin, Operations Director Date

BS EN ISO 9001:2000
BSI Certificate No. FM 01792
VAF 3.17 0505




