



## Vent-Axia Limited

Fleming Way, Crawley, West Sussex RH10 9YX

t: +44 1293 526062 f: +44 1293 551188

w: www.vent-axia.com

## DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Reference Number: CE00195

Issue: A 0909

Product Name(s)/Description:

## Lo-carbon Sentinel kinetic B & V Wholehouse heat recovery units

Model Name(s)	Part Number(s)	
Lo-carbon Sentinel Kinetic B	438222	
Lo-carbon Sentinel Kinetic V	438342	

To which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following standard(s) or other normative document(s) as identified.

$\boxtimes$	EN60335-2-80: 2003	
$\boxtimes$	EN60335-1:2002	
$\boxtimes$	EN55014-1:2006	
$\boxtimes$	EN55014-2:1997	
$\boxtimes$	EN61000-3-2:2006	
$\boxtimes$	EN61000-3-3:2000	
$\boxtimes$	EN50366:2003	

Following the provisions of Directive(s) as appropriate.

Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC	
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 89/336/EEC (2004/108/EC)	$\boxtimes$
RoHS Directive use of hazardous substances 2002/95/EC	$\boxtimes$
WEEE Waste electrical and electronic equipment 2002/96/EC	

Lee Austin, Operations Director

BS EN ISO 9001:2000 BSI Certificate No. FM 01792 VAF 3.17 0505